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Ilya Repin (1844-1930) 

Self-portrait (1878) 
   Russian Museum

Self-portrait (c1885) CP

(1900) Photo: Rentz And Schrader
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Pasternak: Moscow Artists (1902) 
   Russian Museum
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Self-Portrait  (1929) Strasbourg Museum of Modern 
         and Contemporary Art 
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Compiled by Toon Senta

Czech/Slovak 
Painting (~1840-1930) 

Compiled by Toon Senta

1925 

1854 1855 

1924 1908 1940 

Jakub
Schikaneder

1859 

1852 

1921

László
Mednyánszky

1849 

1921

1830 

1878

1820 

1871

Josef
Mánes

Academy of Fine Arts in Prague (1799-Present)

School of Applied Arts in Prague (1885-Present)

Josef Navrátil (1798-1865)

Mánes Union of Fine Arts (1887-1945/1990-Present)

   1918 

Jan
Preisler

1872

1875 

1911 1945

1880 

Georges
Kars

1884 

1918

1861 

Munich

Prague
Antwerp

Paris
Professor

Vienna
Italy

35-44

47-48

48-52

65-67

70-74

71-74
73-74
74-75

79-84

87-84

95-97

98-1905
1901-06

06-08
1913-18

84-86

74-79

78-80

72-73

73-75

67-70

44-46

Polish Painting 
(1800-1914) 

Compiled by Toon Senta

1929 

Jacek
Malczewski

1854 

1940 

1865 

1859 

1938 1923 

Teodor
Axentowicz

1861 

 Rejchan (1807-60)  Stattler (1800-75)

1852 

1936

1850 

1901

Aleksander
Gierymski

1843 

1902

Henryk
Siemiradzki

1838 

1893

Jan
Matejko

Aleksander Kotsis (1836-77)Academy of Fine Arts in Kraków (1818-73)

Jan Matejko Academy of 
 Fine Arts (1873-Present)

Academy of Fine Arts in Warsaw (1844-Present)

 Lampi (1782-1852)

Bacciarelli (1731-1818)

Rustem (1762-1835) Peszka (1767-1831)

Kucharsky (1741-1819) Smuglewicz (1745-1807)

Wojniakowski (1770-1812) Oleszkiewicz (1777-1830)

Kraków Society of Friends of Fine Arts (1854-Present)

Society for the Encouragement of Fine 
Arts in Warsaw (1860-1942)

   1895 

1866 1866 

1940 1946

Józef
Pankiewicz

1869 

Józef
Mehoffer

1872 

1922 1950

1875 

Wojciech
Weiss 

Munich

Kraków
Warsaw

Paris
Professor

St Petersburg

Self-Portrait  (1892) 
National Museum in Warsaw

Jan Matejko (1838-93) 

Compiled by Toon Senta

Self-Portrait  (c1880) 
National Museum in Kraków

Henryk Siemiradzki
(1843-1902) 

Compiled by Toon Senta

Taras Shevchenko
 (1814-1861) 

Self-portrait (1840)  

Self-portrait (1858) 

National Museum 
Тaras Shevchenko

Compiled by Toon Senta
IM

Russian Female 
Nude Paintings
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South Slav Painting 
(1860-1935) 
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Hungarian Oil 
Painting (~1830-1930) 
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Grateful acknowledgement is made to Wikipedia and Wikipedia 
Commons and all institutions and private individuals providing high 
quality access to copies of paintings in the public domain in countries 
where the copyright term is the author’s life plus 70 years or fewer.


